
I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 

PROPOSALS OPENING 
RFP  

Contract#/Description Contract 22-0039 IPASS Transponder Retail Placement 

Due Date July 1, 2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CT 

 

Vendor Name: 

1. Jewel Food Stores Inc. 
 

 

 

 
 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 22-0059R Roadway Reflectors 

Due Date: 7/6/2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

 Warning Lites of Southern Illinois, LLC 
 
 $159,355.00 

  

                          

                           
 

 

 

 

 

 



I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y
2700 Ogden Avenue Downers Grove, IL  60515 Phone: 630.241.6800 TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0061RRR New Holland Tractor Repair Parts 

Due Date: Friday, July 8, 2022 

Time: 10:30a.m. CT 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

No Bids 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: Kronos Replacement of Clocks 

Due Date: June 27, 2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: 
Total Bid Hardware 

Software 
Option A Option B 

Kronos Inc. $113,162.00 $52,442.80 $39,706.80 

Andrews Technology 
HMS Inc. $78,500.00 $1,620.00 $35,400.00 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 


